GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Condemnation of Insanitary Buildings
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DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER & REGULATORY

BCIB Meeting
Wednesday, December 14, 2016
4th Floor Conference Room E4302
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

PLEASE SIGN IN
BCIB
Board
Print Name Signature Email Address Member
Jatinder Khokhar ﬂ UJ" / jatinder.khokhar@dc.gov X
Timothy Dennee /""/ timothy.dennee@dc.gov X
Gilbert Davidson T WXW gilbert.davidson@dc.gov X
Amar Singh O U J/,- Amar.singh@dc.gov X
Vonda Orders \/Wé)"ﬂ‘\/ﬂ Vonda.orders@dc.gov X
MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC
Shavon Turner %”%m Shavont.turner@dc.gov X
Charles Taylor Clharles ?/1;4,, Charles.taylor4d@dc.gov X
Craig Stewart -+ Craigs.stewart@dc.gov X
Yuaan Buvn e %&wﬁr\a{ Suean. Bumdto %,
i




GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Condemnation of Insanitary Buildings

Print Name Signature Address Date
Profitable Property Funding _— 5705 Eads St. NE 12/14/2016
C Five, LLC ———————— | 1036 45" St. NE 12/14/2016
Willie C Bethea e, 1015 50" PI. NE 12/14/2016
Compass Solution LLC QM 2321 High St. SE 12/14/2016
Mulugeta Misiel — 527 42" St. NE 12/14/2016
Alcione Vinet —— | 1416ASt. SE 12/14/2016
Avamere Development, LLC 1709 Bay St. SE 12/14/2016
Elighter & Debbie Short estate | ——————— 1203 Linden PI. NE 12/14/2016
Donald Hudley i 5008 Hanna PI. SE 12/14/2016
Evelyn C. Brown Trustees | 5102 Hanna PI. SE 12/14/2016




